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Features
Standard Features
• Internal thermal fuse
• 12 ft [3.6 m] output cable included

• MagnaCare® lifetime 
replacement, no-fault, no 
questions asked warranty

Certifications
• UL listed

Electrical
• 120-240 VAC input

DimensionsPSPs are ideal for 
powering a wide 
range  of DC devices 
where power is 
available via an outlet. 
The PSP Plug-in DC Power Supplies are 
available in 12 volts at 700 mA maximum 
capacity or 24 volts at 350 mA capacity.

PSP  
Small Filtered DC  
Plug-In Power Supply
Small capacity plug-in power supply

1-1/16"
[27mm]

2-1/2"
[63mm]

1-11/16"
[43mm]

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PSP-12 Power Supply Plug-In—12 VDC, 700 mA
PSP-24 Power Supply Plug-In—24 VDC, 350 mA




